
TableNo Name Affiliation E-mail Address

Table 1 Liz Bustos Nidhimol@aol.com
Marco Bustos Board

Table 2 Candace Wegner Ministry Team
Otis A. Fortenberry Board

Table 3 Liza Kuruvilla FLKuruvilla@excite.com
Finney Kuruvilla Board/Ministry Team

Table 4 Mary Pendleton Board
Lawrence Pendleton

Table 5 Betty Roberson Board
Joyce Sheppard

Table 6 Dwayne Stanley Board
Patrice Morck patricem79@yahoo.com

Table 7 Amy Beers Amy@SGAPhilly.org
Mark Menzies MarkMZS@Yahoo.com

Table 8 Janna Flower Ministry Team
Seth Ruse SethRuse@Hotmail.com

Table 9 Rachel Hartnett Ministry Team
John Giordano JPGiordano@JGITServices.com

Table 10 Emily Eichenlaub EEichenlaub@bethanna.org
GL Usher Ministry Team (not signed up)

Table 11 Cizely Kurian ciz5118@aol.com
Gareth Rowlands gareth.rowlands@towers.com

Table 12 Dorothy Fisher
Olga Prem

Table 13 Anita Jeyasingh anitazech@yahoo.com 
Rexson Jeyasingh

Table 14 Pat Wegner Ministry Team
Otto Wegner Board/Ministry Team

Table 15 Evelyn Bolton Chinese Church
Robert Bolton Chinese Church

Alternates

(Women) (Men)
Ruth Vacca Chet Vacca ChetNRuth@aol.com
Ginny Vega Eric Swanberg Swanberg@member.aiche.org
Maria Wulin Mike Wulin mariawulin@yahoo.com

mw3619@usip.edu
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